HOFFMAN
MOUNTING PLATES FOR POWER DISTRIBUTION, MSMPN
The mounting plate, MSMPN, for fix and modular systems,
can be easily machined and have components mounted on it
before fixed within the relevant compartment.
FEATURES
Description: Mounting plate for installation of breakers. Suitable for left and right hand connections.
Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.
Pack quantity: 1 piece with mounting material.
Mounting requirements: To be assembled on the modular system frame with MSMPA01 or MSMPF01.
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish: Plated
Material: Steel
Table 1/1
Catalog
Number Height Width Type Fits Enclosure
Size Panel Size Enclosure
Material
MSMPN1008H 10mm 800mm
Horizontal
Opening
100 x 800mm 96 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN0506 50mm 600mm Plain 50 x 600mm 496 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN0508 50mm 800mm Plain 50 x 800mm 496 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN1006 100mm 600mm Plain 100 x 600mm 96 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN1006H 100mm 600mm
Horizontal
Opening
100 x 600mm 96 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN1008 100mm 800mm Plain 100 x 800mm 96 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN1506 150mm 600mm Plain 150 x 600mm 146 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN1506V 150mm 600mm Vertical Opening 150 x 600mm 146 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN1508 150mm 800mm Plain 150 x 800mm 146 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN1508V 150mm 800mm Vertical Opening 150 x 800mm 146 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN2006 200mm 600mm Plain 200 x 600mm 196 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN2006V 200mm 800mm Vertical Opening 200 x 600mm 196 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN2008 250mm 600mm Plain 200 x 800mm 196 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN2008V 200mm 800mm Vertical Opening 200 x 800mm 196 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN2506 250mm 600mm Plain 250 x 600mm 246 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN2506V 250mm 600mm Vertical Opening 250 x 600mm 246 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN2508 250mm 800mm Plain 250 x 800mm 246 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN2508V 250mm 800mm Vertical Opening 250 x 800mm 246 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN3006 300mm 600mm Plain 300 x 600mm 296 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN3006V 300mm 600mm Vertical Opening 300 x 600mm 296 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN3008 300mm 800mm Plain 300 x 800mm 296 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN3008V 300mm 800mm Vertical Opening 300 x 800mm 296 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN4006 400mm 600mm Plain 400 x 600mm 396 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN4006V 400mm 600mm Vertical Opening 400 x 600mm 396 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN4008 400mm 800mm Plain 400 x 800mm 396 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN4008V 400mm 800mm Vertical Opening 400 x 800mm 396 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN4506 450mm 600mm Plain 450 x 600mm 446 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN4506V 450mm 600mm Vertical Opening 450 x 600mm 446 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN4508 450mm 800mm Plain 450 x 800mm 446 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN4508V 450mm 800mm Vertical Opening 450 x 800mm 446 x 670mm Mild Steel
2
CatalogNumber Height Width Type Fits Enclosure
Size Panel Size Enclosure
Material
MSMPN5006 500mm 600mm Plain 500 x 600mm 496 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN5008 500mm 800mm Plain 500 x 800mm 496 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN6006 600mm 600mm Plain 600 x 600mm 596 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN6006V 600mm 600mm Vertical Opening 600 x 600mm 596 x 470mm Mild Steel
MSMPN6008 600mm 800mm Plain 600 x 800mm 596 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN6008V 600mm 1000mm Vertical Opening 600 x 800mm 596 x 670mm Mild Steel
MSMPN6010 600mm 1000mm Plain 600 x 1000mm 596 x 870mm Mild Steel
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,
misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF
TRACER
33